The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 06, 2019 09:14 AM
Contact Information

Name: CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4017415189
Address: PO Box 523
Email: rhodeisland@citizensclimatelobby.org Jamestown,RI
02835

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

Environment



Reported Bills:

H5444

H5869

S0622

S0658

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



